
 
 
 

 

  

 

List of Gazetted Holidays - 2022 

Sr. No Date Haryana/Central Government  Gazetted Holidays 

1 Sunday All Sundays 

2 Saturday  2nd & 4th Saturday are holidays. 

3 Saturday, 1st January, 2022  New Year Day 

4 Friday, 14th January, 2022 Makar Sankranti/Pongal 

5 Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 Republic Day 

6 Saturday, 5th February, 2022 Basant Panchami/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti 

7 Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 Maha Shivratri 

8 Friday, 18th March, 2022 Holi/ Dolyatra 

9 Thursday, 14th April, 2022 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahavir Jayanti 

10 Friday, 15th April, 2022 Good Friday 

11 Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 Id-ul-Fitr / Parshuram Jayanti 

12 Monday, 16th May, 2022 Budha Purnima 

13 Sunday, 10th July, 2022 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

14 Tuesday, 9th August, 2022 Muharram 

15 Thursday, 11th August, 2022 Raksha Bandhan 

16 Monday, 15th August, 2022 Independence Day 

17 Friday, 19th August, 2022 Janamashtmi 

18 Sunday, 2nd October, 2022 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

19 Wednesday, 5th October, 2022 Dussehra 

20 Sunday, 9th October, 2022 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 

Mohammad)/ Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

21 Monday, 24th October, 2022 Diwali 

22 Tuesday, 25th October, 2022 Vishwakarma Day/Gowardhan Puja 

23 Wednesday, 26th October, 2022 Bhai Duj 

24 Tuesday, 1st November, 2022 Haryana Day 

25 Tuesday, 8th November, 2022 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

26 Sunday, 25th December, 2022 Christmas Day 



 

 

Employees may be allowed any three holidays to be chosen out of the Restricted 
Holidays as mentioned below:- 

Sr. No Date Haryana/Central Government  Restricted 
Holidays 

1 Sunday, 09th January, 2022 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 

2 Thursday, 13th January, 2022 Lohri 

3 Tuesday, 15th February, 2022 Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 

4 Wednesday, 16th February, 2022 Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 

5 Saturday, 19th February, 2022 Shivaji Jayanti 

6 Saturday, 26th February, 2022 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

7 Thursday, 17th March, 2022 Holika Dahan 

8 Wednesday, 23rd March, 2022 Shaheedi Diwas /Martyrdom Day of Bhagat Singh, 
Rajguru & Sukhdev 

9 Saturday, 02nd April, 2022 Chitra Sukladi /Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 

10 Sunday, 10th April, 2022 Ram Navami 

11 Thursday, 14th April, 2022 Vaiskhi/Vishu/Meshadi 

12 Friday, 15th April, 2022 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 

13 Sunday, 17th April, 2022  Easter Sunday 

14 Friday, 29th April, 2022 Jamat-Ul-Vida 

15 Monday, 09th May, 2022 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 

16 Friday, 1st July, 2022 Rath Yatra 

17 Sunday, 31st July, 2022 Shaheed  Udham Singh’s Martyrdom  Day/ 
Haryali Teej 

18 Tuesday, 16th August, 2022 Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj 

19 Thursday, 18th August, 2022 Janamashtmi (Smarta) 

20 Wednesday, 31st August, 2022 Vinayaka  Chaturthi /Ganesh Chaturthi 

21 Thursday, 08th September, 2022 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 

22 Friday, 23rd September, 2022 Haryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day 

23 Monday, 03rd October, 2022 Dussehara (Mahaashtami)  

24 Tuesday, 04th October, 2022 Dussehara (Mahanavami)  

25 Thursday, 13th October, 2022 Karaka Chaturdasi (Karwa Chauth) 

26 Monday, 24th October, 2022 Naraka Chaturdasi 

27 Sunday, 30th October, 2022 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhath Puja) 

28 Thursday, 24th November, 2022 Guru Teg Bhadur Shaheedi Divas/Martyrdom day 

29 Saturday, 24th December, 2022 Christmas Eve 


